
Southwest

Sr. Regional Sales Exec.
Tom Hempler
tomh@promarktech.com
702.203.2791

Inside Sales 
southwest@promarktech.com
Ron Crise
Bill Swenson 

TOLA

Sr. Regional Sales Exec.
Zach Murez
zachm@promarktech.com
214.498.6750

Inside Sales
tola@promarktech.com
Stephanie Huffman

West

Regional Sales Exec.
Andrew Grimm
andrewg@promarktech.com
240.374.3450

Inside Sales
west@promarktech.com
Heather Woodard
Kristi Weir

Central

Regional Sales Exec.
Jon Bowman
jonb@Promarktech.com
813.728.9218

Inside Sales
central@promarktech.com
Ashley Borowaik

Great Lakes

Sr. National Sales Exec.
Brian Gomez
briang@promarktech.com
312.505.2025

Inside Sales
greatlakes@promarktech.com
Grant Coberth
Jeff Palmer

Southeast

Sr. Regional Sales Exec.
Chewy Patel
chirayup@promarktech.com
978.430.5860

Inside Sales
southeast@promarktech.com
Ryan Parks
Steve Grab

Mid - Atlantic

Regional Sales Exec.
Jeff Anderson
Jeffa@promarktech.com
443.828.6260

Inside Sales
midatlantic@promarktech.com
Dan Velich
Jake Trantin

East
Sr. National Sales Exec.
Pete Vartabedian
petev@promarktech.com
703.362.6834

Inside Sales
east@promarktech.com
Suzanne Harrington
Kenny Belmont
Holly Pecyna

Northeast

Sr. Regional Sales Exec.
Jeff Houle
jeffh@Promarktechc.om 
508.465.0295

Inside Sales
northeast@promarktech.com
Scott King
Jake Trantin

Vendor Business & Management

President/GM
Jeff Brown

Sr. Vendor Business Manager
Rachele Fattaruso

Strategic Alliance Manager
Aviram Cohen

Sr. Business Development
Debbi Shaw

National Inside Sales Manager
Bob Plant

Vendor Business Manager
Wanda Lacey

Business Development Exec.- 
Pivot3
Thad Ashley

Program Operations Manager 
Dale McDaniel 

Market Development Exec. 
Barrett Erbe

SHI Sales Team
SHI@promarktech.com

Sr. National Sales Exec.
Pete Vartabedian
petev@promarktech.com
703.362.6834

Connection Sales Team 
Connection@promarktech.com

Sr. Regional Sales Exec. 
Jeff Houle
jeffh@Promarktech.com
508.465.0295

GSA & Professional Services

Dir. of Government Business
& Professional Services
Todd Hartung

Sr. Program Manager - GSA
Mary Susa

Support Rep
Britteny Collins

CDW Sales Team
CDW@promarktech.com

Sr. National Sales Exec.
Brian Gomez
briang@Promarktech.com
312.505.2025

Zones Sales Team 
Zones@promarktech.com

Regional Sales Exec.
Tom Hempler
tomh@promarktech.com 
702.203.2791  

WWT Sales Team 
wwt@promarktech.com

Regional Sales Exec. 
Jon Bowman
jonb@promarktech.com
813.728.9218

VMware- Federal

Vendor Business Manager 
Troy Richards

Business Development Exec.
Tom Kane

Licensing Rep 
Kevin Grenda

Sr. Marketing Manager
Jessica Matthews
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First Name Last Name Phone Email Title

Jeff Anderson 443.223.7088 Jeffa@Promarktech.com Regional Sales Exec.  - Mid-Atlantic

Thad Ashley 414.828.6260 Thada@Promarktech.com Business Development Exec. - Pivot3

Kenny Belmont 240.280.8043 Kennyb@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - East/SHI

Ashley Borowiak 301.957.9017 Ashleyb@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Central 

Jon Bowman 813.728.9218 Jonb@Promarktech.com Regional Sales Exec.  - Central

Jeff Brown 716.573.7503 Jeffb@Promarktech.com President/GM

Grant Coberth 410.591.1017 Grantc@Promarktech.com Sr. Inside Account Manager - Great Lakes/CDW

Aviram Cohen 339.222.0121 Aviramc@Promarktech.com Strategic Alliance Manager

Britteny Collins 410.236.8878 Brittenyc@Promarktech.com Support Rep - GSA

Ron Crise 619-743-5997 Ronc@Promarktech.com Regional Account Manager - Southwest

Barrett Erbe 716.472.5584 Barrett@Promarktech.com Market Development Exec. - Nutanix 

Rachele Fattaruso 315.391.8257 Rachelef@Promarktech.com Sr. Vendor Business Manager

Brian Gomez 312.505.2025 Briang@Promarktech.com Sr. National Sales Exec. - Great Lakes/CDW

Stephen Grab 301.957.9016 Stepheng@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Southeast

Kevin Grenda 800.456.8000 Ext.77648 Kevin.grenda@Ingrammicro.com Licensing Rep - Veeam

Andrew Grimm 240.374.3450 Andrewg@Promarktech.com Regional Sales Exec.  - West

Suzanne Harrington 240.280.8067 Suzanneh@Promarktech.com Sr. Inside Account Manager - East/SHI

Todd Hartung 301.980.8127 Toddh@Promarktech.com Dir. Government Business & Professional Services

Tom Hempler 702.203.2791 Tomh@Promarktech.com Sr. Regional Sales Exec.  - Southwest/Zones

Jeff Houle 508.465.0295 Jeffh@Promarktech.com Sr. Regional Sales Exec. - Northeast/Connection

Stephanie Huffman 240.280.8041 Stephanieh@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - TOLA

Tom Kane 410.271.2021 Tomk@Promarktech.com Business Development Exec. - VMware

Scott King 443.996.1415 Scottk@Promarktech.com Sr. Inside Account Manager - Northeast/Connection

Wanda Lacey 240.280.8036 Wandal@Promarktech.com Vendor Business Manager 

Danny Marmol 908.967.7404 Dannym@Promarktech.com Sr. Solutions Architect

Jessica Matthews 301.957.9014 Jessicam@Promarktech.com Sr. Marketing Manager- VMware Federal

Dale McDaniel 240.280.8059 Dalem@Promarktech.com Program Operations Manager

Zach Murez 214.498.6750 Zachm@Promarktech.com Sr. Regional Sales Exec.  - TOLA

Jeff Palmer 443.604.0052 Jeffp@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Great Lakes/CDW

Ryan Parks 240.280.8045 Ryanp@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Southeast

Chewy Patel 978.430.5860 Chirayup@Promarktech.com Sr. Regional Sales Exec.  - Southeast

Holly Pecyna 240.280.8066 Hollyp@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - East/SHI

Bob Plant 410.724.8896 Bobp@Promarktech.com National Inside Sales Manager 

Troy Richards 301.706.4925 Troyr@Promarktech.com Vendor Business Manager- VMware

Debbi Shaw 301.785.7976 Debbis@Promarktech.com Sr. Business Development 

Mary Susa 443.742.8326 Marys@Promarktech.com Sr. Program Manager - GSA

Bill Swenson 503.476.5455 Bills@Promarktech.com Sr. Inside Account Manager- Southwest

Jake Trantin 443.223.0392 Jaket@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Northeast/Mid-Atlantic

Pete Vartabedian 703.362.6834 Peterv@Promarktech.com Sr. National Sales Exec. - East/SHI

Dan Velich 410.724.8887 Danielv@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - Mid-Atlantic 

Kristi Weir 240.280.8058 Kristiw@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - West

Heather Woodard 240.280.8046 Heatherw@Promarktech.com Inside Account Manager - West


